
 Tab 1 (CY 16 Annual Training Schedule) to App 12 to Ann C to OPORD 15-10-001

Date Of Sessions Course Location Time

Tuesday, 2 February 

Wednesday, 3 February and 

Thursday 4 February

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Tuesday, 1 March, 

Wednesday, 2 March and 

Thursday, 3 March

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Date Of Sessions Course Location Time

Tuesday, 5 April, Wednesday, 

6 April and Thursday, 7 April

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Tuesday, 3 May, Wednesday, 

4 May and Thursday, 5 May

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Tuesday, 7 June, Wednesday, 

8 June and Thursday, 9 June

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

NOTES: The maximum class size is 28 per month.  Forward names and emails of attendees to DHR, POWC, Attn: 

JC Crandall, jerry.l.crandall.civ@mail.mil, Training Instructor, 803 751-9900.

1st Quarter (CY) 2016

2nd Quarter  (CY) 2016



 Tab 1 (CY 16 Annual Training Schedule) to App 12 to Ann C to OPORD 15-10-001

Date Of Sessions Course Location Time

Tuesday, 12 July, Wednesday, 

13 July and Thursday, 14 July

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Tuesday, 2 August,  

Wednesday, 3 August and 

Thursday, 4 August

Casualty Notification And 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Tuesday, 13 September, 

Wednesday, 14 September 

and Thursday, 15 September 

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Date Of Sessions Course Location Time

Tuesday, 4 October, 

Wednesday, 5 October and 

Thursday, 6 October

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

Tuesday, 1 November,     

Wednesday, 2 November and 

Thursday, 3 November

Casualty Notification and 

Assistance Officer 

Certification Training

DHR Training Room, 

Room 213, Strom 

Thurmond Building, Fort 

Jackson, SC

0820 - 1600 (all 3 days)

4th Quarter (CY) 2016

3rd Quarter (CY) 2016


